Zirconia
Dental Ceramics
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Product overview
Table of contents
We are your partner
CADtools HT White
CADtools Opaque

93,0 - 95,5 %
4,5 - 6,0 %
< 0,5 %
< 0,5 %
Density
Flexural strength
CTE
Vickers hardness
Translucency
6,04 g / cm³
1250 Mpa
9,91 * 10-6K-1
1290 HV
41 - 43 %
Dimensions Article no.   White Price
98 x 14 mm XHT-D98-14 79,00 €
98 x 16 mm XHT-D98-16 83,00 €
98 x 18 mm XHT-D98-18 87,00 €
98 x 20 mm XHT-D98-20 91,00 €
98 x 25 mm XHT-D98-25 99,00 €
 	 Your benefit:
	 •	 easy handling and processing
	 •	 reliable stability
	 •	 greatest customizability

94,1 - 94,65 %
4,65 - 5,95 %
< 0,4 %
< 0,7 %
Density
Flexural strength
Vickers hardness
CTE
Translucency
6,04 g / cm³
> 1150 MPa
1250 HV
10 * 10-6K-1
35 %
Dimensions Article no.  OP 0 Article no.  OP 1 Article no.  OP 2 Article no.  OP 3 Article no.  OP 4 Price
98 x 14 mm OP0-D98-14 OP1-D98-14 OP2-D98-14 OP3-D98-14 OP4-D98-14 99,00 €
98 x 16 mm OP0-D98-16 OP1-D98-16 OP2-D98-16 OP3-D98-16 OP4-D98-16 105,00 €
98 x 18 mm OP0-D98-18 OP1-D98-18 OP2-D98-18 OP3-D98-18 OP4-D98-18 111,00 €
98 x 20 mm OP0-D98-20 OP1-D98-20 OP2-D98-20 OP3-D98-20 OP4-D98-20 117,00 €
98 x 25 mm OP0-D98-25 OP1-D98-25 OP2-D98-25 OP3-D98-25 OP4-D98-25 129,00 €
Colours
OP 0
OP 1
OP 2

	 •	 easy handling and processing
	 •	 reliable stability
	 •	 �demanding results through
		  natural basic colours
 	 Indications:
	 •	 up to 16 units
	 •	 can be veneered
	 •	 translucency 35 %
	 • 	high opacity
7
With SHT Color the dental technician can use imagination and creativity to visualize what
the finished work will look like and what gloss it will shine.
Dogs have a similarly fascinating imagination when they visualize how a bone
looks like just smelling it.
Dimensions Article no.   A1 Article no.   A2 Article no.   A3 Article no.   A3,5 Article no..   A4 Article no.   B1 Article no.   B2 Article no.   B3 Article no.   B4 Article no.   C1 Article no.   C2 Article no.   C3 Article no.   C4 Article no.   D2 Article no.   D3 Article no.   D4 Price
98 x 14 mm XSHTA1-D98-14 XSHTA2-D98-14 XSHTA3-D98-14 XSHTA3,5-D98-14 XSHTA4-D98-14 XSHTB1-D98-14 XSHTB2-D98-14 XSHTB3-D98-14 XSHTB4-D98-14 XSHTC1-D98-14 XSHTC2-D98-14 XSHTC3-D98-14 XSHTC4-D98-14 XSHTD2-D98-14 XSHTD3-D98-14 XSHTD4-D98-14 99,00 €
98 x 16 mm XSHTA1-D98-16 XSHTA2-D98-16 XSHTA3-D98-16 XSHTA3,5-D98-16 XSHTA4-D98-16 XSHTB1-D98-16 XSHTB2-D98-16 XSHTB3-D98-16 XSHTB4-D98-16 XSHTC1-D98-16 XSHTC2-D98-16 XSHTC3-D98-16 XSHTC4-D98-16 XSHTD2-D98-16 XSHTD3-D98-16 XSHTD4-D98-16 105,00 €
98 x 18 mm XSHTA1-D98-18 XSHTA2-D98-18 XSHTA3-D98-18 XSHTA3,5-D98-18 XSHTA4-D98-18 XSHTB1-D98-18 XSHTB2-D98-18 XSHTB3-D98-18 XSHTB4-D98-18 XSHTC1-D98-18 XSHTC2-D98-18 XSHTC3-D98-18 XSHTC4-D98-18 XSHTD2-D98-18 XSHTD3-D98-18 XSHTD4-D98-18 111,00 €
98 x 20 mm XSHTA1-D98-20 XSHTA2-D98-20 XSHTA3-D98-20 XSHTA3,5-D98-20 XSHTA4-D98-20 XSHTB1-D98-20 XSHTB2-D98-20 XSHTB3-D98-20 XSHTB4-D98-20 XSHTC1-D98-20 XSHTC2-D98-20 XSHTC3-D98-20 XSHTC4-D98-20 XSHTD2-D98-20 XSHTD3-D98-20 XSHTD4-D98-20 117,00 €
98 x 25 mm XSHTA1-D98-25 XSHTA2-D98-25 XSHTA3-D98-25 XSHTA3,5-D98-25 XSHTA4-D98-25 XSHTB1-D98-25 XSHTB2-D98-25 XSHTB3-D98-25 XSHTB4-D98-25 XSHTC1-D98-25 XSHTC2-D98-25 XSHTC3-D98-25 XSHTC4-D98-25 XSHTD2-D98-25 XSHTD3-D98-25 XSHTD4-D98-25 129,00 €
Super highly translucent, pre-colored zirconia
CADtools SHT Color
 	 Your benefit:
	 •	 easy handling and processing

98 x 25 mm XSHTA1-D98-25 XSHTA2-D98-25 XSHTA3-D98-25 XSHTA3,5-D98-25 XSHTA4-D98-25 XSHTB1-D98-25 XSHTB2-D98-25 XSHTB3-D98-25 XSHTB4-D98-25 XSHTC1-D98-25 XSHTC2-D98-25 XSHTC3-D98-25 XSHTC4-D98-25 XSHTD2-D98-25 XSHTD3-D98-25 XSHTD4-D98-25 129,00 €
9
With five harmoniously coordinated layers of colour SHT ML offers you that little bit
more of characteristics.
The slightly angled eyes of a cat, which are considered a symbol of beauty,
can show every shade of colour from green, blue to yellow and red.
Super highly translucent multilayer zirconia
CADtools SHT ML
 	 Your benefit:
	 •	 easy handling and processing
	 •	 reliable stability
	 •	 �demanding results through
		  natural basic colours
	 •	 �aesthetic chromatic gradient
Dimensions Article no.   A1 Article no.   A2 Article no.   A3 Article no.   A3,5 Article no.   A4 Article no.   B1 Article no.   B2 Article no.   B3 Article no.   B4 Article no.   C1 Article no.   C2 Article no.   C3 Article no.   C4 Article no.   D2 Article no.   D3 Article no.   D4 Price
98 x 14 mm XSHT-MLA1-D98-14 XSHT-MLA2-D98-14 XSHT-MLA3-D98-14 XSHT-MLA3,5-D98-14 XSHT-MLA4-D98-14 XSHT-MLB1-D98-14 XSHT-MLB2-D98-14 XSHT-MLB3-D98-14 XSHT-MLB4-D98-14 XSHT-MLC1-D98-14 XSHT-MLC2-D98-14 XSHT-MLC3-D98-14 XSHT-MLC4-D98-14 XSHTD2-D98-14 XSHT-MLD3-D98-14 XSHT-MLD4-D98-14 119,00 €
98 x 18 mm XSHT-MLA1-D98-18 XSHT-MLA2-D98-18 XSHT-MLA3-D98-18 XSHT-MLA3,5-D98-18 XSHT-MLA4-D98-18 XSHT-MLB1-D98-18 XSHT-MLB2-D98-18 XSHT-MLB3-D98-18 XSHT-MLB4-D98-18 XSHT-MLC1-D98-18 XSHT-MLC2-D98-18 XSHT-MLC3-D98-18 XSHT-MLC4-D98-18 XSHTD2-D98-18 XSHT-MLD3-D98-18 XSHT-MLD4-D98-18 135,00 €
98 x 20 mm XSHT-MLA1-D98-20 XSHT-MLA2-D98-20 XSHT-MLA3-D98-20 XSHT-MLA3,5-D98-20 XSHT-MLA4-D98-20 XSHT-MLB1-D98-20 XSHT-MLB2-D98-20 XSHT-MLB3-D98-20 XSHT-MLB4-D98-20 XSHT-MLC1-D98-20 XSHT-MLC2-D98-20 XSHT-MLC3-D98-20 XSHT-MLC4-D98-20 XSHTD2-D98-20 XSHT-MLD3-D98-20 XSHT-MLD4-D98-20 143,00 €
98 x 25 mm XSHT-MLA1-D98-25 XSHT-MLA2-D98-25 XSHT-MLA3-D98-25 XSHT-MLA3,5-D98-25 XSHT-MLA4-D98-25 XSHT-MLB1-D98-25 XSHT-MLB2-D98-25 XSHT-MLB3-D98-25 XSHT-MLB4-D98-25 XSHT-MLC1-D98-25 XSHT-MLC2-D98-25 XSHT-MLC3-D98-25 XSHT-MLC4-D98-25 XSHTD2-D98-25 XSHT-MLD3-D98-25 XSHT-MLD4-D98-25 159,00 €
Chemical composition Material data
ZrO2 / HfO2
Y2O3
Al2O3

4,0 - 10,0 %
< 0,5 %
0,05 - 1,5 %
< 0,5 %
Density
Flexural strength
CTE
Vickers hardness
Translucency
6,03 g / cm³
750 - 1250 Mpa
10 * 10-6K-1
1250 HV
43 - 55 %
Dimensions Article no.   A1 Article no.   A2 Article no.   A3 Article no.   A3,5 Article no.   A4 Article no.   B1 Article no.   B2 Article no.   B3 Article no.   B4 Article no.   C1 Article no.   C2 Article no.   C3 Article no.   C4 Article no.   D2 Article no.   D3 Article no.   D4 Price
98 x 14 mm X3D-MLA1-D98-14 X3D-MLA2-D98-14 X3D-MLA3-D98-14 X3D-MLA3,5-D98-14 X3D-MLA4-D98-14 X3D-MLB1-D98-14 X3D-MLB2-D98-14 X3D-MLB3-D98-14 X3D-MLB4-D98-14 X3D-MLC1-D98-14 X3D-MLC2-D98-14 X3D-MLC3-D98-14 X3D-MLC4-D98-14 X3D-MLD2-D98-14 X3D-MLD3-D98-14 X3D-MLD4-D98-14 159,00 €
98 x 16 mm X3D-MLA1-D98-16 X3D-MLA2-D98-16 X3D-MLA3-D98-16 X3D-MLA3,5-D98-16 X3D-MLA4-D98-16 X3D-MLB1-D98-16 X3D-MLB2-D98-16 X3D-MLB3-D98-16 X3D-MLB4-D98-16 X3D-MLC1-D98-16 X3D-MLC2-D98-16 X3D-MLC3-D98-16 X3D-MLC4-D98-16 X3D-MLD2-D98-16 X3D-MLD3-D98-16 X3D-MLD4-D98-16 169,00 €
98 x 18 mm X3D-MLA1-D98-18 X3D-MLA2-D98-18 X3D-MLA3-D98-18 X3D-MLA3,5-D98-18 X3D-MLA4-D98-18 X3D-MLB1-D98-18 X3D-MLB2-D98-18 X3D-MLB3-D98-18 X3D-MLB4-D98-18 X3D-MLC1-D98-18 X3D-MLC2-D98-18 X3D-MLC3-D98-18 X3D-MLC4-D98-18 X3D-MLD2-D98-18 X3D-MLD3-D98-18 X3D-MLD4-D98-18 179,00 €
98 x 25 mm X3D-MLA1-D98-25 X3D-MLA2-D98-25 X3D-MLA3-D98-25 X3D-MLA3,5-D98-25 X3D-MLA4-D98-25 X3D-MLB1-D98-25 X3D-MLB2-D98-25 X3D-MLB3-D98-25 X3D-MLB4-D98-25 X3D-MLC1-D98-25 X3D-MLC2-D98-25 X3D-MLC3-D98-25 X3D-MLC4-D98-25 X3D-MLD2-D98-25 X3D-MLD3-D98-25 X3D-MLD4-D98-25 209,00 €
 	 Indications:
	 •	 up to 16 units
	 •	 can be veneered
	 •	 full crown

89,0 - 96,0 %
4,0 - 10,0 %
< 0,5 %
< 0,5 %
Density
Flexural strength
CTE
Vickers hardness
Translucency
6,04 g / cm³
750 - 1250 Mpa
10 * 10-6K-1
1250 HV
43 - 55 %
Dimensions Article no.   White Price
98 x 14 mm X3D-WH-D98-14 159,00 €
98 x 16 mm X3D-WH-D98-16 169,00 €
98 x 18 mm X3D-WH-D98-18 179,00 €
98 x 25 mm X3D-WH-D98-25 209,00 €